'HOPKINS CO.-MADISONVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
GENERAL FUND
COMPILATION OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

For the one month and five months endéd November 30, 2019



Hopkins Co.-Madisonville Public Library
General Fund
Balance Sheet - Cash Basis
As of Novmeber 30, 2019

ASSETS
Cash
Independence Bank - Madisonville Operational $ 382,057.54
Independence Bank - Medical Account 6,945.32
Independence Bank - Dawson Operational 2,163.14
Planters Bank - Dawson Bequest CD 140,861.47
Total Cash 532,027.47
Restricted Cash
First United Bank - County Loan 8,345.89
Independence Bank - General (Bequest) 116,144.92
Total Restricted Cash 124,490.81
Total Assets $ 656,518.28
LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCES
Liabilities
Payroll Liabilities
Federal Withholding Payable S {100.00)
KY Withholding Payable (1,172.99)
City Withholding Payable 945,18
Wage Garnishment 131.90
AFLAC 531.98
401K ' {75.16)
AlG Insurance 524,21
401a 1,866.63
AGLI employee loan payable (10.26)
Total Liabilities 2,641.49
Fund Balances
Restricted - Renovation 8,345.89
Restricted - Resources 116,144.92
Committed - Cash Reserve 165,000.00
Committed - Bookmobile/Transportation 20,886.00
Committed - Technology/Computer Replacement 40,000.00
Committed - Building and Grounds 15,000.00
Committed - Dawson Springs Branch 143,024.61
Unassigned 204,195.30
Excess (Deficiency) Revenue Over Expenses (58,719.93)
Total Fund Balances 653,876.79
Total Liabilities & Fund Balances S 656,518.28

See Compilation Report



Hopkins Co.-Madisonville Public Library
General Fund
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Cash Basis
Historical and Budgeted
For the One Month and Five Months Ended November 30, 2019

Current Period Year-to-date Annual Unexpended
Actual % Actual % Budget Budget %
REVENUES
Local Government:
City of Madisonville S 15,000.00 39.1 80,000.00 364 $ 180,00000 $ 100,000.00 55.6
City of Dawson Springs 0.00 0.0 8,250.00 3.8 33,000.00 24,750.00 75.0
County of Hopkins 20,000.00 52.2 100,000.00 45.6 240,000.00 140,000.00 58.3
State of Kentucky 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 21,900.00 21,900.00 100.0
(E-Rate) Federal Category 1 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 36,520.00 36,520.00 0.0
(E-Rate) Federal Category 2 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 612.00 612,00 0.0
Other Income:
Bequests 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 28,000.00 28,000.00 1000
Grant Income 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Library Donations 100.06 03 2,973.52 14 " 2,200.00 (773.52) (35.2)
Interest 904.14 2.4 4,759.61 22 3,900.00 (859.61) (22.0)
Lost/Damage Income 98.23 03 1,058.53 05 600.00 (458.53) (76.4)
Programs 0.00 0.0 20.00 0.0 1,000.00 980.00 98.0
Out-of-county/Online Only Cards 0.00 00 20.00 0.0 100.00 80.00 80.0
Self-Generating 933.42 24 3,416.31 1.6 10,000.00 6,583.69 65.8
Overdue Charges/Fines 395.80 1.0 1,753.77 0.8 5,000.00 3,246.23 64.9
Fundraising 775.00 2.0 16,542.19 75 22,000.00 5,457.81 0.0
Postage (ILL Income) 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 39.00 39.00 100.0
Rentals 125.00 03 690.00 03 1,600.00 910.00 56.9
Foundation Income 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 2,000.00 2,000.00 100.0
Friends Income 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 800.00 800.00 100.0
Carryover from FY 2017-2018 0.00 0.0 0.00 00 19,869.00 19,869.00  100.0
TOTAL REVENUES 38,331.65 100.0 219,483.93 100.0 609,140.00 389,656.07
EXPENSES
Personnel:
Salaries and Wages 18,897.84 493 103,959.77 47.4 246,900.00 142,940.23 57.9
FICA (Sccial Security) 1,390.87 3.6 7,857.44 3.6 19,040.00 11,182.56 58.7
Health (Medical) Insurance 1,352.22 3.5 13,929.41 6.3 22,500.00 8,570.59 38.1
KACO Unemployment 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 3,200.00 3,200.00 100.0
Pensions (Retirement) 430.70 11 3,726.01 1.7 5,460.00 1,733.99 31.8
Worker's Compensation 0.00 0.0 1,199.00 0.5 2,000.00 801.00 40.1
Materials & Programming:
Books - Adult 2,750.67 7.2 9,380.20 43 14,500.00 5,119.80 35.3
Books - Juvenile 1,936.80 5.1 4,989.75 23 9,000.00 4,010.25 44.6
Periodicals 260.60 0.7 741.61 0.3 1,400.00 658.39 47.0
Audio/CD/Video 840.35 2.2 4,375.54 2.0 14,000.00 9,624.46 68.7
EDM - Overdrive (KLU) 0.00 0.0 2,100.00 1.0 2,520.00 420.00 16.7
EDM - Overdrive (Advantage) 0.00 0.0 660.33 0.3 1,000.00 339.67 34.0
Collection Processing Supplies 0.00 0.0 555.11 03 1,800.00 1,344.89 70.8
Adult Programming 1,547.43 40 5,886.80 2.7 5,500.00 (386.80) (7.0)
Juvenile Programming 511.59 13 3,762.54 1.7 11,500.00 7,737.46 67.3
Electronic Databases 511.34 13 8,101.72 3.7 16,585.00 8,483.28 51.2
Miscellaneous Collections 0.00 0.0 37.94 0.0 526.00 488.06 92.8
Outreach 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0

See Compilation Report



Hopkins Co.-Madisonville Public Library
General Fund
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Cash Basis
Historical and Budgeted
For the One Month and Five Months Ended November 30, 2019

Current Period Year-to-Date Annual Unexpended
Actual % Actual % Budget Budget %
Operating:
Building Maintenance and Repair 174.00 0.5 2,989.25 14 6,500.00 3,510.75 54.0
Janitorial 816.00 2.1 4,568.77 21 9,500.00 4,931.23 51.9
Cleaning/Toiletry Supplies 146.54 0.4 807.49 0.4 1,800.00 992.51 55.1
Utilities 2,738.22 71 14,431.36 6.6 38,750.00 24,318.64 62.8
Insurance and Bonds 0.00 0.0 4,553.18 21 5,700.00 1,146.82 20.1
Advertising and Public Relations 164.40 0.4 1,419.09 0.6 2,800.00 1,380.91 49.3
Internet/Telephone 89.25 0.2 18,795.54 8.6 44,110.00 25,314.46 57.4
Legal and Accounting 0.00 0.0 8,125.00 3.7 12,500.00 4,375.00 35.0
Travel and Training 0.00 0.0 475.25 0.2 2,000.00 1,524.75 76.2
Cash Over and Short 41.82 01 (91.93) (0.0) 175.00 26693 1525
Dues and Subscriptions 0.00 0.0 400.00 0.2 850.00 450.00 52.9
Board Expenses 27.56 0.1 547.56 0.2 3,575.00 3,027.44 84.7
Security 0.00 0.0 311.06 0.1 0.00 {(311.06) 0.0
Office Supplies 17.80 0.0 3,427.88 i6 9,100.00 5,672.12 62.3
Library Cards 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Rents and Leases 0.00 0.0 11,113.40 5.1 26,535.00 15,421.60 58.1
Computer Accessories/Software/Repair 0.00 0.0 2,016.27 0.9 2,000.00 (16.27) (0.8)
Service Agreements 1,607.02 4.2 8,407.11 3.8 17,014.00 8,606.89 50.6
Friend Expense 0.00 0.0 107.78 0.0 0.00 (107.78) 0.0
Fundraising 219.94 0.6 2,391.35 1.1 5,000.00 2,608.65 52.2
Grant Expense 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Vehicle:
Fuel & Qil 117.75 03 431.12 0.2 1,000.00 568.88 56.9
Repairs 0.00 0.0 469.32 0.2 0.00 (469.32) 0.0
Capital Outlay:
Building Improvements - County 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Building Improvements - Other 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Furnishings 100.00 03 766.60 03 0.00 {766.60) 0.0
Computers & Equipment 0.00 0.0 1,364.24 0.6 2,000.00 635.76 31.8
Vehicle 0.00 0.0 19,114.00 8.7 0.00 (19,114.00) 0.0
Debt Service:
Hopkins County 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 11,000.00 11,000.00 100.0
City of Madisonville 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 29,700.00 29,700.00  100.0
TOTAL EXPENSES 36,690.71 95.7 278,203.86 126.8 609,140.00 330,936.14
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENSES $ 1,640.94 43 S (58,719.93) (26.8) $ 000 $ 58,719.93

See Compilation Report



Hopkins Co.-Madisonville Public Library
General Fund
Schedule 1 - Madisonville
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Cash Basis
Historical and Budgeted
For the One Month and Five Months Ended November 30, 2019

Current Period Year-to-date Annual Unexpended
Actual % Actual % Budget Budget %
REVENUES
Local Government:
City of Madisonville $ 15,000.00 391§ 80,000.00 364 $ 180,00000 $  100,000.00 55.6
County of Hopkins 14,500.00 37.8 72,500.00 33.0 174,000.00 101,500.00 58.3
State of Kentucky 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 14,600.00 14,600.00 100.0
(E-Rate) Federal Category 1 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 27,529.00 27,529.00 100.0
(E-Rate) Federal Category 2 0.00 0.0 0.00 612.00 612.00 100.0
Other Income:
Bequests (Mahr) 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 28,000.00 28,000.00 100.0
Library Donations 71.60 0.2 2,837.65 13 2,000.00 (837.65)  (41.9)
Interest 901.35 24 4,724.92 2.2 3,100.00 (1,624.92) (52.4)
Lost/Damage Income 83.24 0.2 1,022.55 0.5 600.00 (422.55)  (70.4)
Programs 0.00 0.0 20.00 0.0 1,000.00 980.00 98.0
Out-of-county/Online Only Cards 0.00 0.0 20.00 0.0 100.00 80.00 80.0
Self-Generating 827.02 2.2 2,395.33 1.1 8,000.00 5,604.67 70.1
Overdue Charges/Fines 343.70 0.9 1,558.27 0.7 4,500.00 2,941.73 65.4
Fundraising 775.00 2.0 16,542.19 7.5 22,000.00 5,457.81 24.8
Postage (ILL Income) 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 39.00 39,00 100.0
Friends Income 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Foundation Income 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 2,000.00 2,00000 100.0
Carryover from FY 2017-2018 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 9,985.00 9,985.00 100.0
TOTAL REVENUES 32,501.91 84.8 181,620.91 82.7 478,065.00 296,444.09
EXPENSES
Personnel:
Salaries and Wages 14,941.02 39.0 81,972.59 373 188,760.00 106,787.41 56.6
FICA (Social Security) 1,088.16 2.8 6,175.42 2.8 14,650.00 8,474.58 57.8
Health (Medical) Insurance 1,352.22 35 13,929.41 6.3 22,500.00 8,570.59 38.1
KACO Unemployment 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 3,200.00 3,200.00 100.0
Pensions (Retirement) 337.72 0.9 2,935.68 13 4,300.00 1,364.32 317
Worker's Compensation 0.00 0.0 1,199.00 0.5 2,000.00 801.00 40.1
Materials & Programming:
Books - Adult 1,739.80 4.5 6,644.14 3.0 9,500.00 2,855.86 301
Books - Juvenile 664.53 1.7 2,700.53 1.2 7,000.00 4,299.47 61.4
Periodicals 0.00 0.0 478.06 0.2 1,000.00 521.94 52.2
Audio/CD/Video 817.39 2.1 3,028.42 14 9,000.00 5,971.58 66.4
EDM - Overdrive (KLU) 0.00 0.0 1,050.00 0.5 1,260.00 210.00 16.7
EDM - Overdrive (Advantage) 0.00 0.0 660.33 0.3 1,000.00 339.67 34.0
Collection Processing Supplies 0.00 0.0 555.11 0.3 1,500.00 944.89 63.0
Adult Programming 1,547.43 4.0 5,432.40 25 5,000.00 {432.40) (8.6)
Juvenile Programming 437.34 11 2,306.35 1.1 8,000.00 5,693.65 71.2
Electronic Databases 511.34 13 4,681.53 2.1 11,000.00 6,318.47 57.4
Miscellaneous Collections 0.00 0.0 37.94 0.0 276.00 238.06 86.3
Outreach 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0

See Compilation Report



Hopkins Co.-Madisonville Public Library
General Fund
Schedule 1 - Madisonville
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Cash Basis
Historical and Budgeted

For the One Month and Five Months Ended November 30, 2019

Current Period Year-to-Date Annual Unexpended
Actual % Actual % Budget Budget %
Operating:
Building Maintenance and Repair 75.00 0.2 942,35 0.4 4,000.00 3,057.65 76.4
Janitorial 576.00 1.5 3,248.77 1.5 7,500.00 4,251.23 56.7
Cleaning /Toiletry Supplies 146.54 0.4 807.49 0.4 1,600.00 192,51 19.3
Utilities 1,253.90 33 6,416.14 29 20,000.00 13,583.86 67.9
Insurance and Bonds 0.00 0.0 4,553.18 21 5,700.00 1,146.82 20.1
Advertising and Public Relations 164.40 0.4 1,376.85 0.6 2,500.00 1,123.15 44.9
Internet/Telephone 6.00 0.0 17,525.95 8.0 33,120.00 15,594.05 47.1
Legal and Accounting 0.00 0.0 8,125.00 37 12,500.00 4,375.00 35.0
Travel and Training 0.00 0.0 475.25 0.2 2,000.00 1,524.75 76.2
Cash Over and Short 49.25 0.1 13.87 0.0 100.00 86.13 86.1
Dues and Subscriptions 0.00 0.0 350.00 0.2 600.00 250.00 41.7
Board Expenses 27.56 0.1 547.56 0.2 3,500.00 2,952.44 84.4
Security 0.00 0.0 311.06 0.1 0.00 0.00 0.0
Office Supplies 2.80 0.0 2,886.31 13 8,000.00 5,113.69 63.9
Rents and Leases 0.00 0.0 10,993.40 5.0 26,385.00 15,391.60 58.3
Computer Accessories/Software/Repair 0.00 0.0 1,592.38 0.7 1,500.00 {92.38) (6.2)
Service Agreements 1,607.02 4.2 7,642.54 3.5 11,514.00 3,871.46 33.6
Fundraising 219.94 0.6 2,391.35 11 5,000.00 2,608.65 52.2
Friends Expense 0.00 0.0 107.78 0.0 0.00 (107.78) 0.0
Vehicle:
Fuel & Qil 117.75 0.3 431.12 0.2 1,000.00 568.88 56.9
Repairs 0.00 0.0 469.32 0.2 0.00 (469.32) 0.0
Capital Outlay:
Building Improvements - County 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Building Improvements - Other 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Furnishings 100.00 03 766.60 0.3 0.00 (766.60) 0.0
Computers & Equipment 0.00 0.0 1,364.24 0.6 1,500.00 135.76 9.1
Vehicles 0.00 0.0 19,114.00 8.7 0.00 (19,114.00) 0.0
Debt Service:
Hopkins County 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 11,000.00 11,000.00  100.0
City of Madisonville 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 29,700.00 29,700.00 100.0
TOTAL EXPENSES 27,783.11 72.5 226,239.42 103.1 478,065.00 251,825.58
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENSES $ 4,718.80 21§ (44,618.51) (20.3) $ 000 S 44,618.51

See Compilation Report



Hopkins Co.-Madisonville Public Library
General Fund
Schedule 1 - Dawson Springs
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Cash Basis
Historical and Budgeted
For the One Month and Five Months Ended November 30, 2019

Current Period Year-to-date Annual Unexpended
Actual % Actual % Budget Budget %
REVENUES
Local Government:
City of Dawson Springs S 0.00 00 § 8,250.00 38 § 33,0600.00 $ 24,750.00 75.0
County of Hopkins 5,500.00 143 27,500.00 125 66,000.00 38,500.00 58.3
State of Kentucky 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 7,300.00 7,300.00 100.0
(E-Rate) Federal Category 1 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 8,991.00 8,991.00 100.0
Other Income:
Bequests 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Grant income 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Library Donations 28.46 0.1 135.87 0.1 200.00 64.13 321
Interest 2.79 0.0 34.69 0.0 800.00 765.31 0.0
Lost/Damage Income 14.99 0.0 35.98 0.0 0.00 (35.98) 0.0
Programs 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Out-of-county/Online Only Cards 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Self-Generating 106.40 03 1,020.98 0.5 2,000.00 979.02 49.0
Overdue Charges/Ffines 52.10 0.1 195.50 0.1 500.00 304.50 60.9
Postage (ILL Income) 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Rentals 125.00 03 690.00 03 1,600.00 910.00 56.9
Friends Income 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 800.00 800.00 100.0
Carryover from FY 2017-2018 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 9,884.00 9,884.00 100.0
TOTAL REVENUES ) 5,829.74 15.2 37,863.02 17.3 131,075.00 93,211.98
EXPENSES
Personnel:
Salaries and Wages 3,956.82 10.3 21,987.18 100 58,140.00 36,152.82 62.2
FICA (Social Security) 302.71 0.8 1,682.02 0.8 4,350.00 2,707.98 61.7
Pensions (Retirement) 92,98 0.2 790.33 04 1,160.00 369.67 31.9
Matertals & Programming:
Books - Adult 1,010.87 2.6 2,736.06 1.2 5,000.00 2,263.94 45.3
Books - Juvenile 1,272.27 33 2,289.22 1.0 2,000.00 (289.22) (14.5)
Periodicals 260.60 0.7 263.55 0.1 400.00 136.45 341
Audio/CD/Video 22.96 0.1 1,347.12 0.6 5,000.00 3,652.88 73.1
EDM - Overdrive (KLU) 0.00 0.0 1,050.00 0.5 1,260.00 210.00 0.0
Collection Processing Supplies 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 400.00 40000 1000
Adult Programming 0.00 0.0 454.40 0.2 500.00 45.60 9.1
Juvenile Programming 74,25 0.2 1,456.19 0.7 3,500.00 2,043.81 58.4
Electronic Databases 0.00 0.0 3,420.19 1.6 5,585.00 2,164.81 38.8
Miscellaneous Collections 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 250.00 250.00 0.0
Operating:
Building Maintenance and Repair 99.00 03 2,046.90 0.9 2,500.00 453,10 18.1
Janitorial 240.00 0.6 1,320.00 0.6 2,000.00 680.00 34.0
Cleaning/Toiletry Supplies 0.00 0.00 800.00 800.00 100.0
Utilities 1,484.32 3.9 8,015.22 3.7 18,750.00 10,734.78 57.3
Advertising and Public Relations 0.00 0.0 42.24 0.0 300.00 257.76 85.9
Internet/Telephone 83.25 0.2 1,269.59 0.6 10,950.00 9,720.41 88.4
Travel and Training 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Cash Over and Short (7.43) (0.0} (105.80) {0.0) 75.00 180.80 2411
Dues and Subscriptions 0.00 0.0 50.00 0.0 250.00 200.00 80.0
Board Expenses 0.00 0.0 0.0 75.00 75.00 100.0
Office Supplies 15.00 0.0 541.57 0.2 1,100.00 558.43 50.8
Library Cards 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Rents and Leases 0.00 0.0 120.00 0.1 150.00 30.00 20.0
ComputerAccessories/Software/Repairs 0.00 0.0 423.89 0.2 500.00 76.11 15.2
Service Agreements 0.00 0.0 764.57 03 5,500.00 4,735.43 0.0
Friends Expense 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
Grant Expense 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0

See Compilation Report



Capital Outlay:
Building Improvements - Other
Computers and Equipment

TOTAL EXPENSES

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) REVENUES
OVER EXPENSES

Hopkins Co.-Madisonville Public Library
General Fund
Schedule 1 - Dawson Springs
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Cash Basis
Historical and Budgeted
For the One Month and Five Months Ended November 30, 2019

Current Period Year-to-Date Annual Unexpended
Actual % Actual % Budget Budget

0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 500.00 500.00

8,807.60 23.2 51,964.44 23.7 131,075.00 79,110.56

S (3,077.86) (14) $ (14,101.42) (64) $ 000 S 14,101.42

See Compilation Report
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HOPKINS CO-MADISONVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

1211819 Schedule 2 - Check Register County Loan
: November 2019
Date Num Name Memo Account Class Amount
Nov 19
Nov 19

See Compilation Report



HOPKINS CO-MADISONVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
Schedule 2 - independence Bank General Check Register

12/18/19
November 2019
Date Num Name Account Class Amount

Nov 19

11/01/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Service 204 - Federal Withholding Payable 685.66
11/01/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Setvice 203 - FICA Payable 135.80
11/01/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Service 203 + FICA Payable 135.80
11/01/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Service 203  FICA Payable 580.69
11/01/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Service 203 - FICA Payable 580.69
11/01/2019 dbp.. Chamber of Commerce 670 - Adult Programming 1 75.00
11/01/2019 dbp.. Marathon 658 - Van - Fuel & Oil 1 37.00
11/04/2019 dbp.. Readmore Book & Card 661 - Books-Adult 1 42.24
11/04/2019 dbp.. CANVA.COM 627 - Advertising & Public Relations 1 119.40
11/05/2019 awd City of Madisonville 623 - Utilities 1 264.00
11/05/2019 11118  ATMOS Energy 623 - Utilities 1 57.34
11/06/2019 11131 American General Life Insuran... 219 - AGLI employee loan payable 1 10.26
11/06/2019 11132  FELLER EXPRESS TRACKLE... 670 - Adult Programming 1 253.00
11/06/2019 11133  CHRISTOPHER "AMO" HALL 670 - Adult Programming 1 500.00
11/11/2019 11134  Division of Child Support 211 - Child Support 2 80.91
11/11/2019 11135 FRYMIRE,EVANS,PEYTON,T... 219 - AGLI employee loan payable 1 75.00
11/11/2019 11136  KY DEFERRED COMPENSAT... 210-401K 180.20
11/12/2019 dbp... Gale 661 - Books-Adult 2 31.19
11/12/2019 dbp.. HAMPTON INN 670 - Adult Programming 1 119.70
11/12/2019 clea.. SCOTT CLEANING SERVICE 621 - Janitorial 1 288.00
11/12/2019 clea... SCOTT CLEANING SERVICE 621 - Janitorial 2 120.00
11/13/2019 11137 KACO BENEFITS 507 - Health (Medical) iInsurance 1 1,542.12
11/13/2019 dbp... GARDEN ACCENTS & GIFT 634 - Board Expenses 1 27.56
11/15/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Service 204 - Federal Withholding Payable 655.46
11/15/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Service 203 - FICA Payable 131.33
11/15/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Service 203 - FICA Payable 131.33
11/15/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Service 203 - FICA Payable 561.55
11/15/2019 awd-... Internal Revenue Service 203 - FICA Payable 561.55
11/15/2019 awd-k1  KY STATE TREAS-K-1 205 - KY Withholding Payable 1,193.54
11/15/2019 dbp... CONSTANT CONTACT 627 - Advertising & Public Relations 1 45.00
11/15/2019 dbp... BREAKOUT INC 677 - Juvenile Programming 1 50.00
11/15/2019 AW... KY STATE TREAS-K-1 205 - KY Withholding Payable 1,203.18
11/18/2019 dbp... Gale 661 - Books-Adult 2 24.80
11/18/2019 dbp... Gale 661 - Books-Adult 2 370.00
11/19/2019 dbp.. Marathon 658 - Van - Fuel & Oil 1 38.00
11/20/2019 1104 AFLAC 215 - AFLAC-PRE-TAX & AFTER-TAX 359.96
11/20/2019 11047  Amazon 661 - Books-Adult 1 205.68
11/20/2019 11047 Amazon 684 - Fundraising 1 219.94
11/20/2019 11047  Amazon 665 - Audio/CD/Video 2 22.96
11/20/2019 11047  Amazon 670 - Adult Programming 1 173.73
11/20/2019 11047  Amazon 677 - Juvenile Programming 1 37.32
11/20/2019 11048  Happys of Madisonviile 646 - Fumnishings 1 100.00
11/20/2019 11049  Health Resources, Inc. 209 - AFLAC 1 136.80
11/20/2019 11050  Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 2 22.74
11/20/2019 11050  Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 2 24.74
11/20/2019 11050  Ingram 661 + Books-Adult 2 116.54
11/20/2019 11050  Ingram 661 + Books-Aduit 2 22.08
11/20/2019 11050  Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 2 104.57
11/20/2019 11050  Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 2 22.68
11/20/2019 11051  Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 1 138.54
11/20/2019 11051  Ingram 663 - Books-Children 1 418.07
11/20/2019 11051  Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 1 28.43
11/20/2019 11051  Ingram 663 - Books-Children 1 217.71
11/20/2019 11051  Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 1 201.01
11/20/2019 11051 Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 1 30.03
11/20/2019 11051  Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 1 249.22
11/20/2019 11051  Ingram 661 - Books-Adult 1 542.11
11/20/2019 11051 Ingram 663 - Books-Children 1 28.75
11/20/2019 11052  Nick's Pest Management 620 * Building Maintenance & Repairs 1 75.00
11/20/2019 11053  Recorded Books 665 - Audio/CD/Video 1 112.50
11/20/2019 11054  Sprint 631 - Internet/Telephone 1 6.00
11/20/2019 11055  Wal-Mart Business 665 - Audio/CD/Video 1 704.89
11/20/2019 11055  Wal-Mart Business 670 - Adult Programming 1 123.84
11/20/2019 11055  Wal-Mart Business 677 - Juvenile Programming 1 225.02
11/20/2019 11055  Wal-Mart Business 661 - Books-Aduit 1 302.54
11/20/2019 11056  EICHEL L WARREN 622 - Cleaning/Toiletry Supplies 1 146.54
11/21/2019 awd City of Madisonville 623 - Utilities 1 839.04
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11/22/2019 11057  ATMOS Energy 623 - Utilities 2 98.13
11/22/2019 11058  Dawson Springs Progess 664 - Periodicals 2 37.00
11/22/2019 11059 KU 623 - Utilities 2 1,348.41
11/22/2019 11060 Messenger 664 - Periodicals 2 223.60
11/22/2019 11061  Nick's Pest Management 620 - Building Maintenance & Repairs 2 99.00
11/22/2019 11138 SEBCO BOOKS 663 - Books-Children 2 1,272.27
11/22/2019 11139  Time Warner Cable 631 - Internet/Telephone 2 83.25
11/22/2019 dbp... Marathon 658 - Van - Fuel & Oil 1 42.75
11/25/2019 11140  ATMOS Energy 623 - Utilities 1 93.52
11/25/2019 11141 Overdrive Inc 683 - Electronic Data Base 1 511.34
11/25/2019 db p.. Little Cesar's Pizza 677 - Juvenile Programming 1 75.00
11/25/2019 awd LEASING SERVICES 672 - Service Agreements 1 1,607.02
11/26/2019 11142 FRYMIRE,EVANS,PEYTON,T... 219 - AGLI employee loan payable 1 25.00
11/26/2019 11143  Division of Child Support 211 - Child Support 2 169.38
11/26/2018 11144 KENTUCKY DEFERRED CO... 210401 K 1 180.20
11/26/2019 clea... SCOTT CLEANING SERVICE 621 - Janitorial 1 288.00
11/26/2019 clea.. SCOTT CLEANING SERVICE 621 - Janitorial 2 120.00
11/29/2019 AW... Internal Revenue Service 204 - Federal Withholding Payable 647.27
11/29/2019 AW... Internal Revenue Service 203 - FICA Payable 132.30
11/29/2019 AW... Internal Revenue Service 203 - FICA Payable 132.30
11/29/2019 AW... Internal Revenue Service 203 - FICA Payable 565.69
11/29/2019 AW... Internal Revenue Service 203 - FICA Payable 565.69
11/29/2019 dbp... Gale 661 - Books-Adult 2 24.80
11/29/2019 676 - Office Supplies 1 2.80
Nov 19 25,211.00
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12/18/19
November 2019
Date Num Name Account Class Amount

Nov 19

11/12/2019 db pu... HAMPTON INN 670 - Adult Programming 1 119.70
11/14/2019 dbpu... MINIT MART 677 - Juvenile Programming 2 46.62
11/14/2019 db pu... Food Giant 677 - Juvenile Programming 2 21.27
11/20/2019 2037 CITY WATER & SEWER SYST... 623 - Utilities 2 37.78
11/20/2019 2038 ERHBC 661 - Books-Adult 2 130.80
11/21/2019 dbpu... DOLLAR GENERAL 677 - Juvenile Programming 2 6.36
11/22/2019 db pu... Harlequin Publishing 661 - Books-Adult 2 116.82
11/29/2019 676 - Office Supplies 2 15.00
Nov 19 494.35
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